All specifications are subject to change without notice.  IS5 REV.07132014    Page—1
Tel:  +905-670-0004
Fax:  +289-401-5206
Email:  info@is5com.com
#3-7490 Pacific Circle, Mississauga, Ontario, L5T 2A3
iS
5com

iES26 LV LV RF 8RJ45 8RJ45 8RJ45 1MMSC 1MMSC
iES26 | | | | | | | | Core assembly and packaging
| XX | | | | | | None
LV LV | | | | | | 12-36VDC
MV MV | | | | | | 36-72VDC
HV HV | | | | | | 88-300VDC or 100-240VAC
RF | | | | | Rack Mount Power Terminals in the Front/Display Rear
RR | | | | | Rack Mount Power Terminals in the Rear/Display Front
P | | | | | Panel Mounting
N | | | | | No Mounting Hardware
| XX XX | | None
8RJ45 8RJ45 8RJ45 | | 8 X 10/100Base TX RJ45
XX XX None
1MMSC 1MMSC 100FX Multimode SC, 1310nm, 2Km
1MMST 1MMST 100FX Multimode ST, 1310nm, 2Km
1SSC15 1SSC15 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 15km
1SST15 1SST15 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 15km
1SSC40 1SSC40 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 40km
1SST40 1SST40 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 40km
1SSC60 1SSC60 100FX Singlemode SC, 1310nm, 60km
1SST60 1SST60 100FX Singlemode ST, 1310nm, 60km
1SSC80 1SSC80 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 80km
1SST80 1SST80 100FX Singlemode ST, 1550nm, 80km
1SSC100 1SSC100 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
1SST100 1SST100 100FX Singlemode SC, 1550nm, 100km
Example  order  code: iES26-LV-LV-R-8RJ45-8RJ45-8RJ45-1MMSC-1MMSC
Description:  26 Port Ethernet Switch, Power Supply 1: 12-36VDC
  Input Power Supply 2: 12-36VDC, Rack Mount, 8-10/100Base-T(X) Ports,
  8-10/100Base-T(X) Ports, 8-10/100Base-T(X) Ports